

1
SLP(C)No. 21750-21768 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 20-38 in SLP(C)No.21750-21768/2001

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KOMARAGIRI GOPAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Stay)

Date : 08/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

MS. D Bharati Reddy, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

There shall be stay of the contempt proceedings.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master